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Convert this value to
grams

1,000 mg

10 g 0.1 g

100 g 0.001 g

1,000 g 1 g

1 a b

c d

e f

Convert this value to
centigrams

1 g

10 cg 1 cg

1,000 cg 0.1 cg

100 cg 100,000 cg

2 a b

c d

e f

Convert this value to
kilograms

1 cg

0.000001 kg

0.001 kg

0.0001 kg

0.00001 kg

0.0000001 kg

0.01 kg

3 a

b

c

d

e

f

Convert this value to
kilograms

1,000 g

100 kg 1 kg

10 kg 0.001 kg

0.1 kg 0.01 kg

4 a b

c d

e f

Convert this value to kilograms

1,000,000 mg

1 kg 0.001 kg

1,000 kg 0.1 kg

10 kg 100 kg

5

a b
c d
e f

Convert this value to
centigrams

10 mg

0.1 cg 0.01 cg

10 cg 0.001 cg

1 cg 100 cg

6 a b

c d

e f

Convert this value to
kilograms

1 mg

0.000000001 kg

0.0001 kg

0.000001 kg

0.0000001 kg

0.001 kg

0.00001 kg

7 a

b

c

d

e

f
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